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W ome n /  4 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 6B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Caro lyn M e llinge r383
TBT

9.350 9.525 9.6759.825 38.375
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Rylee  M ar low1152
OKCG

9.325 9.250 9.6759.225 37.475
3 2 3 1T 2 

2 

S ophia  S e rvin490
UGA

9.025 8.925 9.5759.300 36.825
7 4T 2 3 3 

3 

M aggie  Hava942
Elmwood

9.350 8.925 8.8009.100 36.175
1T 4T 5 12 4 

4 

Eva  S irm on-F reese978
Elmwood

9.200 8.450 9.4009.050 36.100
5 11 6T 4 5 

5 

Am oy S pencer1090
Bay  C ity

9.225 8.600 9.2008.950 35.975
4 9 8 7 6 

6 

S kyle r  T aylor982
Elmwood

9.125 8.650 9.2758.500 35.550
6 7T 12 5 7 

7 

Lily Chapoy933
Elmwood

8.650 9.100 8.6758.750 35.175
8 3 9 13 8 

8 

Audrey M cCutchen1080
Bay  C ity

8.600 8.850 9.0758.325 34.850
9T 6 13 9T 9 

9 

M ayva  Hu260
GymQuarters

8.600 7.550 9.2259.200 34.575
9T 16T 4 6 10 

10 

Zoey DeC lue150
GymQuarters

8.350 8.650 9.1758.250 34.425
12 7T 14T 8 11 

11 

Aubrey M ertens179
GymQuarters

8.275 8.100 8.5759.050 34.000
14 13 6T 14 12 

12 

Roxann C la rk257
GymQuarters

8.300 7.800 9.0758.700 33.875
13 15 10 9T 13 

13 

Julia  Els tro1097
GymQuarters

8.200 8.500 8.8758.250 33.825
15 10 14T 11 14 

14 

Drew  F reese939
Elmwood

8.050 8.300 8.4508.525 33.325
17 12 11 15 15 

15 

M onse  Rodr iguez488
UGA

8.525 7.550 8.4006.900 31.375
11 16T 18 16 16 

16 

Layla  Pe rkins960
Elmwood

8.150 7.925 5.7008.150 29.925
16 14 17 18 17 

17 

V ivienne  Pena484
UGA

8.000 0.000 7.8008.200 24.000
18 18 16 17 18 

18 
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